Wireless ePaper Solutions
Accelerate ePaper Implementation with
DeviceOn/ePaper Centralized Management
Inventory
Management
Production
Cart

Operating Temperatures
Certification
Ordering Information
EPD Device
WISE-3270
Ethernet and Wireless
4G/LTE
1 pc EPD-770
DC12V/2A
-20 ~ 60 °C (-4 ~ 140 °F)
143 x 101 x 30 mm/
5.6 x 3.97 x 1.18 in
CE/FCC/IC Class B,  NCC
WISE-3270IOS-71A1T  for Taiwan
EPR-210
RF reader
13.56 MHz (+/-7 KHz)
1 pc EPD-210
Micro USB  5V
0 ~ 70 °C/32 ~ 158 °F
121 x 74.2 x 14.5 mm/
5.6 x 3.97 x 1.18 in
LEO-D30-RD1
WISE-3220
Ethernet and Wireless
2.4G Wi-Fi
100pcs EPD-660,EPD-662
DC12V/2A
-20 ~ 60 °C (-4 ~ 140 °F)
143 x 101 x 30 mm/
5.6 x 3.97 x 1.18 in
CE/FCC/IC Class B,  NCC
WISE-3220IOS-21A1T  for Taiwan
WISE-3240
Ethernet and Wireless
IEEE 802.15.4, proprietary
400pcs  EPD-230,232,332
DC12V/2A
-20 ~ 60 °C (-4 ~ 140 °F)
143 x 101 x 30 mm/
5.6 x 3.97 x 1.18 in
CE/FCC/IC Class B,NCC
WISE-3240IOS-41A1T for Taiwan
Product
Interface
Protocol
Connected Quantities
Power
Operating Temperatures
Dimensions
Certifications
Ordering Info
ARK-2250L A2
ARK2250L, Intel i7-6600U, 1 TB HDD, 16GRAM, ADP
DeviceOn/ePaper in Ubuntu 18.4
10,000pcs EPD-230/232/332 or 500pcs EPD-660,662,770
DC12V/5A
CE/FCC Class B, CCC, BSMI, UL, CCC, BSMI
ARK-2250L-EP1A2 with 500 device licenses
Product